XXX Trofeu BCN Comarques - Conjunts, Resultados

CATEGORIA BENJAMI A

#

PARTICIPANTE

BENJAMIN A RITMICA
PALAU

BENJAMIN A
LEVANTE

KUNG FU PANDA

LAS CHICAS DEL
CORO

BUZZ
SHARPAYS

BILLY ELLIOT

W

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

)]

CLUB

RITMICA PALAU DE
PLEGAMANS

CLUB RITMICA
LEVANTE

CLUB ESPORTIU THAU

ASSOCIACIO
ESPORTIVA LES
CORTS

CLUB GIMNASTICA
SANT CUGAT

RITMICA OLIMPICS

CLUB ESPORTIU THAU

PAIS/COMUNIDAD

DB

1.000

0.000

0.700

0.200

0.400

0.200

0.000

DA

2.300

1.200

2.000

2.000

2.200

2.000

2.300

3.300

1.200

2.700

2.200

2.600

2.200

2.300

8.200

7.600

5.900

5.700

5.200

5.300

4.900

EX

9.600

9.000

8.000

8.500

8.100

7.900

7.700

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

PUNTUACION

21.100

17.800

16.600

16.400

15.900

15.400

14.900
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